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Vote in 2019 GE | 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Country Region (in England)
Total | Con | Lab [;-eltr)n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London I;zs:tzf

Weighted Sample|2005] 656 |485] 170 | 706 747 1970 | 1035 | 211 )| 828 | 495 |471]1143] 862 | 1730 | 100 174 483 333 243 672
Unweighted Sample|2005]673]478] 174 782 780 | 907 | 1098 | 172 ] 821 | 493 |519(1164| 841 | 1730 | 103 172 480 345 224 681

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To your knowledge, has the level of
immigration from the following increased,
decreased, or stayed the same since Britain
left the EU on 31 January 20207
EU countries
Increased 25 | 31 19 20 18 34 | 27 24 18 21 32 29| 22 30 25 28 23 24 24 29 25
Stayed about the same 19 | 21 18 20 20 20 | 20 19 22 20 18 18] 20 18 19 25 18 20 21 15 18
Decreased 29 | 30 34 37 37 27 | 32 26 14 28 31 36| 34 23 29 29 30 27 28 33 29
Don'tknow 27 | 19 29 24 25 19 21 32 47 31 20 17| 25 29 27 18 29 29 26 23 27
Non-EU countries
Increased 57 | 70 51 61 56 69 | 64 50 27 47 70 75| 58 56 56 71 55 55 58 55 57
Stayed about the same 14 | 11 18 13 16 11 | 13 15 22 18 10 9 16 12 14 13 12 15 13 18 14
Decreased 3 2 4 1 2 3 3 3 6 4 2 2 2 4 3 0 4 3 4 4 2
Don'tknow 26 | 17 28 25 26 17 | 19 32 46 32 18 14| 24 28 26 16 30 27 25 23 27
And do you think the level of immigration from
the following is too high, too low, or about
right?
EU countries
Too high 32 | 47 17 17 15 53 | 34 30 15 26 40 42| 28 38 32 34 29 33 34 28 32
Aboutright 27 | 26 30 32 28 24 29 25 35 28 21 281 29 25 27 30 22 29 27 28 27
Toolow 16 | 10 26 29 31 7 18 14 10 16 19 17| 20 11 15 14 23 13 15 21 15
Don'tknow 25 | 17 27 22 26 16 19 30 40 30 20 14| 24 26 25 23 25 25 24 23 26
Non-EU countries
Toohigh 47 | 71 28 34 30 72 51 44 20 34 60 70| 43 53 47 57 42 45 52 35 51
Aboutright 21 | 12 30 33 30 11 | 23 19 32 26 15 14| 25 15 21 18 20 23 19 30 17
Toolow 6 3 13 7 11 2 7 6 7 8 6 4 8 4 6 5 5 7 6 9 6
Don'tknow 26 | 14 29 25 29 14 | 19 32 41 33 19 12| 24 27 25 20 33 25 23 25 26
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